§Cﬂwlona~ Do

CAMPIONATO 2 CATEGORIA GIR. F

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

.....

€ &

)
g

7 - @

s d B @

¢

Squadra

SALINE

CAMPIGLIA

CASTELNUOVO V.C.

ETRUSCA VETULONIA

POMARANCE

MONTIERI

MARCIANA MARINA

SAN VINCENZO

RIOTORTO

AUDACE ISOLA ELBA

RIO MARINA

SALIVOLI

PALAZZI MONTEVERDI

VADA

CASALE MARITTIMO

FORTE BIBBONA

61

26

67

33

36

63

35

34

37

57

27

44

37

39

65

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

20

10

19

10

17

12

10

11

20

15

14

11

14

13

27

15

10

13

13

48

42

58

40

44

57

46

44

39

59

14

31

49

38

48

62

20

47

24

47

53

23

50

51

43

34

126

47

39

48

39

28

25

-112

-16

10

-10

34




